BUS EUAGUATION OBSERUATION

SCHOOL: Timber Creek High School/Black Horse Pike Regional S.D.

DATE: October 18, 2013 Front and Rear Door Evacuation Drill

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY
1 X
2 X

COMMENTS: Conducted by Robert Milavsky, Administrator




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT i "‘

§
BUS EURCURTION OBSERUATION |

SCHOOL: _Timber Creek Regional High School

DATE: October 17, 2013 Front Door Evacuation

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY

28

81

53

35

60

37

04

21

13

75

1

77

65

23

DX XK XXX | XXX X X | X | X X

COMMENTS: Conducted by Robert Milavsky

PLEASE RETURN TO:

George Bittner

Transportation Supervisor

GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road

Blackwood, NJ 08012



GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVAGUATION OBSERVATION

SCHOOL.: Timber Creek Regional High School

DATE: October 17, 2013 Front Door Evacuation

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY
36
33
68
19
93
72
96

XX | X X X | X | X

COMMENTS: Conducted by Robert DiMaulo

PLEASE RETURN TO: George Bittner
Transportation Supervisor
GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EUACUATION OBSERUATION

SCHOOL.: Timber Creek High School

DATE: October 17, 2013 " Front Door Evacuation

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY
42

15
57
64
66
73
74

2 |2 | |2 |2 |2 2

COMMENTS: Bus #66 — Driver let students out of bus. Driver

did not show Fire Extinquisher. Driver stated she was not aware
of the drill.

Conducted by Garry Saunders

PLEASE RETURN TO: George Bittner
Transportation Supervisor
GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACURTION OBSERATION

SCHOOL.: Timber Creek Regional High School

DATE: October 18, 2013 Rear Door Evacuation

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY
6 X
28 X
81 X
60 X
35 X
37 X
21 X
53 X
77 X
23 X
1 X
75 X
13 X

COMMENTS: Conducted by Robert Milavsky

PLEASE RETURN TO: George Bittner
Transportation Supervisor
GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVACUATION OBSERVATION

SCHOOL: Timber Creek Regional High School

DATE: October 18, 2013 Rear Door Evacuation

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY
72 (17) X
95
19
57
04
73
93
55 (66)

XX | X XXX | X[ X

COMMENTS: Conducted by Robert DiMaulo

PLEASE RETURN TO: George Bittner
Transportation Supervisor
GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EVAGUATION OBSERVATION

SCHOOL: Timber Creek High School
DATE: October 18, 2013 Rear Door Evacuation
BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY
27 \(
42 v
64 v
68 \/
74 \/
96 \/
COMMENTS: Conducted by Garry Saunders

PLEASE RETURN TO: George Bittner

Transportation Supervisor

GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road

Blackwood, NJ 08012




GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS EURCUATION OBSERMATION

SCHOOL.: Timber Creek Regional High School

DATE: October 21, 2013 Evacuation

BUS NO. | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY

93 X
60 X
(4 X

COMMENTS: Conducted by Robert Milavsky and Sam Fierra.
All walkers were placed on buses and performed an evacuation.

PLEASE RETURN TO: George Bittner

Transportation Supervisor

GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
1000 Davistown Road

Blackwood, NJ 08012




